Position

Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time

Court Reporter Real-time

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department

Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters

Court Reporters

Total Wages

$122,684
$119,015
$109,148
$107,142
$104,393
$101,820
$101,818
$101,193
$99,363
$98,948
$98,335
$96,920
$96,739
$95,078
$92,958
$92,607
$91,650
$90,723
$87,945
$87,843
$83,782
$81,973
$81,360
$79,357
$79,043
$78,143
$76,914
$76,346
$75,675
$75,468

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,942
$75,297
$75,378
$70,872
$67,661
$70,453
$68,238
$43,304
$39,839
$62,386
$68,113
$65,845
$69,022
$61,464
$65,467
$60,507
$63,685
$43,304
$63,933
$59,706
$38,402
$60,627
$39,106
$52,909
$34,326
$27,438
$36,928
$60,706
$36,253
$34,077



Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time
Court Reporter Real-time

Court Reporter Real-time

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters
Court Reporters

Court Reporters

$72,407
$69,117
$58,399
$32,770
$31,478
$16,857

$7,588

$55,043
$58,863
$29,987
$16,657
$15,191

$7,867

$5,951



