Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$122,684	\$76,942
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$119,015	\$75,297
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$109,148	\$75,378
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$107,142	\$70,872
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$104,393	\$67,661
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$101,820	\$70,453
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$101,818	\$68,238
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$101,193	\$43,304
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$99,363	\$39,839
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$98,948	\$62,386
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$98,335	\$68,113
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$96,920	\$65,845
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$96,739	\$69,022
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$95,078	\$61,464
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$92,958	\$65,467
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$92,607	\$60,507
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$91,650	\$63,685
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$90,723	\$43,304
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$87,945	\$63,933
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$87,843	\$59,706
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$83,782	\$38,402
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$81,973	\$60,627
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$81,360	\$39,106
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$79,357	\$52,909
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$79,043	\$34,326
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$78,143	\$27,438
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$76,914	\$36,928
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$76,346	\$60,706
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$75,675	\$36,253
Court Reporter Real-time		Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$75,468	\$34,077

Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$72,407	\$55,043
Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$69,117	\$58,863
Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$58,399	\$29,987
Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$32,770	\$16,657
Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$31,478	\$15,191
Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$16,857	\$7,867
Court Reporter Real-time	Fresno County Superior Court	Court Reporters	\$7,588	\$5,951